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No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 YAJ30.01 SADDLE

2 YAJ30.02 RETAINING RING

3 YAJ30.03 DUST RING

4 YAJ30.04 COVER

5 YAJ30.05 O-RING

6 YAJ30.06 TOP NUT

7 YAJ30.07 O-RING

8 YAJ30.08 EXTENSION SPRING
9 YAJ30.09 RESERVOIR

10 YAJ30.10 FILLER SCREW

1" YAJ30.11 O-RING

12 YAJ30.12 OIL SEAL

13 YAJ30.13 PISTON ROD

14 YAJ30.14 RAM BEARING

15 YAJ30.15 BACK-UP RING

16 YAJ30.16 U-CUP RING

20  YAJ30.20 CYLINDER

21 YAJ30.21 BACK-UP RING

22 YAJ30.22 O-RING

23 YAJ30.23 FILTER

24 YAJ30.24 SCREW

25  YAJ30.25 STUD

26 YAJ30.26 STEEL BALL

27 YAJ30.27 HYDRAULIC CARTRIDGE ASS'Y
28  YAJ30.28 HYDRAULIC BASE
29 YAJ30.29 AIR MOTOR ASS'Y
30 YAJ30.30 OIL SEAL

31 YAJ30.31 RELEASE VALVE
32 YAJ30.32 SCREW

33 YAJ30.33 FLEXIBLE JOINT ASS'Y
34 YAJ30.34 RETAINING RING
35  YAJ30.35 WASHER

36 YAJ30.36 RUBBER WHEEL
37 YAJ30.37 WHEEL AXLE

39 YAJ30.39 BOLT

40  YAJ30.40 SPRING WASHER
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No. PART No. DESCRIPTION

41 YAJ30.41 SCREW

42 YAJ30.42 FRAME ASS'Y

43 YAJ30.43 HEX SOCKET HEAD BOLT

44 YAJ30.44 COVER PLATE

45  YAJ30.45 RELEASE KNOB

46 YAJ30.46 SPRING PIN

47 YAJ30.47 RELEASE LINK

48  YAJ30.48 SCREW

49  YAJ30.49 RELEASE LINK

50  YAJ30.50 HANDLE GRIP

51 YAJ30.51 SPRING WASHER

52 YAJ30.52 HANDLE

53  YAJ30.53 SCREW

54 YAJ30.54 HOSE CONNECTOR

56  YAJ30.56 POSITIONING BAR

57  YAJ30.57 RUBBER GRIP

58  YAJ30.58 COTTER PIN

59  YAJ30.59 WASHER

60  YAJ30.60 COMPRESSOR SPRING
61 YAJ30.61 WASHER

62  YAJ30.62 SPRING PIN

63  YAJ30.63 POSITIONING HEAD

64  YAJ30.64 HANDLE FORK

65  YAJ30.65 HANDLE ASS'Y

66  YAJ30.66 HOSE ASS'Y

67  YAJ30.67 AIR VALVE HOOK

68  YAJ30.68 AIR VALVE ASS'Y

69  YAJ30.69 AIR FILTER ASS'Y

70 YAJ30.70 MALE COUPLER

7 YAJ30.71 HOSE & AIR VALVE ASS'Y
72 YAJ30.72 OIL SEAL

73 YAJ30.73 WASHER

74 YAJ30.74 FILLER SCREW ASS'Y
75  YAJ30.75 SCREW ASS'Y

76 YAJ30.76 HYDRAULIC UNIT ASS'Y
- YAJ30.RK REPAIR KIT
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No. PART No.
1 YAJ40.01
2 YAJ40.02
3 YAJ40.03
4 YAJ40.04
5 YAJ30.40
6 YAJ40.06
7 YAJ40.07
8 YAJ40.08
9 YAJ40.09
10 YAJ40.10
1" YAJ40.11
12 YAJ40.12
13 YAJ40.13
14 YAJ40.14
15 YAJ40.15
16 YAJ40.16
17 YAJ40.17
18 YAJ40.18
19 YAJ40.19
20  YAJ40.20
21 YAJ40.21
22 YAJ40.22
23 YAJ40.23
24 YAJ40.24
25  YAJ40.25
26 YAJ40.26
27 YAJ40.27
28  YAJ40.28
29  YAJ40.29
30  YAJ40.30
31 YAJ40.31
32 YAJ40.32
33 YAJ40.33
34 YAJ40.34
35  YAJ40.35
36  YAJ40.36
37 YAJ40.37
38  YAJ40.38
39  YAJ40.39
40  YAJ40.40
41 YAJ40.41
42 YAJ40.42
43 YAJ40.43
44 YAJ40.44

DESCRIPTION
EXTENSION ADAPTOR
BOLT

SADDLE

PISTON ROD

SPRING WASHER
U-CUP

PISTON ROD HEAD
DUST RING

PISTON ROD
BACK-UP RING
O-RING

PISTON ROD HEAD
BACK-UP RING
O-RING

DUST RING

BOLT

CYLINDER

BACK-UP RING
O-RING

BASE

BOLT

O-RING

AIR HOSE

BRASS CONNECTOR
COVER

O-RING

ADJUSTABLE SCREW
COMPRESSION SPRING
NEEDLE

BRASS CONNECTOR
SAFETY SCREW
WASHER

VALVE

SCREW

WASHER
COMPRESSION SPRING
STEEL BALL
COMPRESSION SPRING
STEEL BALL

SCREW

WASHER
COMPRESSION SPRING
STUD

SHAFT

P Issue: 1
- Date: 18/05/06
No. PART No. DESCRIPTION No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
45 YAJ40.45 O-RING 90  YAJ40.90 SCREW
46 YAJ40.46 BACK-UP RING 91 YAJ40.91 BASE PLATE
48 YAJ40.48 BRASS WASHER 92 YAJ40.92 WASHER
49 YAJ40.49 AIR PUMP ASS'Y 93 YAJ40.93 NUT
50  YAJ40.50 OIL HOSE 94 YAJ40.94 SCREW
51 YAJ40.51 RELEASE LINK 95  YAJ40.95 CARRYING HANDLE
52 YAJ40.52 COMPRESSION SPRING 96  YAJ40.96 AIR INLET VALVE ASS'Y
53 YAJ40.53 WASHER 97  YAJ40.97 QUICK MALE COUPLER
54 YAJ40.54 RETAINING RING 98  YAJ30.69 AIR FILTER ASS'Y
556 YAJ40.55 COVER PLATE 99 YAJ40.99 BRASS CONNECTOR
56 YAJ40.56 O-RING 100 YAJ40.100 BRASS CONNECTOR
57 YAJ40.57 AIR VENT 101 YAJ40.101 BRASS CONNECTOR
58  YAJ40.58 O-RING 102 YAJ40.102 VALVE BASE
59  YAJ40.59 RETAINING RING 103 YAJ40.103 O-RING
60  YAJ40.60 3-WAY CONNECTOR 104  YAJ40.104 LOCKING BAR
61  YAJ40.61 HYDRAULIC UNIT ASS'Y 105 YAJ40 105 CONTROL VALVE
62 YAJ40.62 AIR HOSE 106  YAJ40.106 COMPRESSION SPRING
63  YAJ40.63 OIL TANK ASS'Y 107 YAJ40.107 CONTROL VALVE BAR
64  YAJ40.64 BRASS CONNECTOR ASS'Y 108 YAJ40.108 WASHER
65  YAJ40.65 BRASS CONNECTOR ASS'Y 109  YAJ40.109 O-RING
66  YAJ40.66 OIL TANK COVER ASS'Y 110 YAJ40.110 VALVE UNIT
67  YAJ40.67 AIR HOSE CONNECTOR ASS'Y 111 YAJ40.111 VALVE COVER
68  YAJ40.68 AIR HOSE CONNECTOR ASS'Y 112 YAJ40.112 OPERATING HANDLE
69 YAJ40.69 SCREW 113 YAJ40.113 CONTROL BAR
70 YAJ40.70 O-RING 114 YAJ40.114 BOLT
71 YAJ40.71 SCREW 115 YAJ40.115 COMPRESSION SPRING
72 YAJA0.72 SCREW 116 YAJ40.116 STEEL BALL
73 YAJA0.73 SCREW 17 YAJ40.117 BOLT
74 YAJA0.74 OIL SEAL 118 YAJ40.118 SCREW
75 YAJ40.75 OIL TANK 119 YAJ40.119 WASHER
76 YAJ40.76 OIL TANK COVER ASS'Y 120  YAJ40.120 HANDLE GRIP
77 YAJA0.77 OIL BAG 121 YAJ30.57 RUBBER GRIP
78 YAJ40.78 HOSE CLIP 122 YAJ30.58 COTTER PIN
79 YAJ40.79 FILTER 123 YAJ40.123 POSITIONING BAR
80  YAJ40.80 BRASS CONNECTOR 124 YAJ3059 WASHER
81 YAJ40.81 AIR HOSE 125  YAJ30.60 COMPRESSOR SPRING
82  YAJ40.82 RETAINING RING 126 YAJ30.61 WASHER
83  YAJ40.83 WASHER 127 YAJ30.63 POSITIONING HEAD
84 YAJ40.84 WHEEL ASS'Y 128  YAJ40.128 HANDLE ASS'Y
85 YAJ30.39 BOLT 129 YAJ40.129 AIR HOSE
86 YAJ30.40 SPRING WASHER 130  YAJ40.130 AIR HOSE
87  YAJ40.87 RETAINING RING 131 YAJ40.131 COMPRESSION SPRING
88  YAJ40.88 HANDLE FORK AXLE 132 YAJ40.132 HANDLE ASS'Y
89  YAJ40.89 CHASSIS ASS'Y - YAJ40.RK REPAIR KIT
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Sealey Group, PARTS LIST FOR
Bury St. Edmunds, ~ AIR OPERATED TROLLEY JACK

CHINERY Suffolk. Model: YAJ60
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No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
1 YAJ40.01 EXTENSION ADAPTOR
2 YAJ40.02 BOLT
3 YAJ40.03 SADDLE
4 YAJ60.04 PISTON ROD
5 YAJ30.40 SPRING WASHER
6 YAJ40.06 U-CUP
7 YAJ40.07 PISTON ROD HEAD
8 YAJ40.08 DUST RING
9 YAJ60.09 PISTON ROD
10 YAJ60.10 O-RING
" YAJ60.11 PISTON ROD HEAD
12 YAJ60.12 BACK-UP RING
13 YAJ60.13 U-CUP
14 YAJ40.10 BACK-UP RING
15 YAJ40.11 O-RING
16 YAJ40.15 DUST RING
17 YAJ60.17 PISTON ROD HEAD
18 YAJ60.18 O-RING
19 YAJ60.19 PISTON ROD HEAD
20 YAJ60.20 O-RING
21 YAJ60.21 BACK UP RING
22 YAJ60.22 U-CUP
23 YAJ60.23 SEAL
24 YAJ60.24 DUST WIPER
25 YAJ40.16 BOLT
26 YAJ60.26 CYLINDER
27 YAJ60.27 BACK UP RING
28 YAJ60.28 O-RING
29 YAJ60.29 BASE
30 YAJ40.21 BOLT
31 YAJ40.22 O-RING
32 YAJ40.23 AIR HOSE
33 YAJ40.24 BRASS CONNECTOR
34 YAJ40.25 COVER
35 YAJ40.26 O-RING
36 YAJ40.27 ADJUSTABLE SCREW
37 YAJ40.28 COMPRESSION SPRING
38 YAJ40.29 NEEDLE
39 YAJ40.30 BRASS CONNECTOR
40 YAJ40.31 SAFETY SCREW
41 YAJ40.32 WASHER
42 YAJ40.33 VALVE
43 YAJ40.34 SCREW
44 YAJ40.35 WASHER
45 YAJ40.36 COMPRESSION SPRING
46 YAJ40.37 STEEL BALL
47 YAJ40.38 COMPRESSION SPRING
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No. PART No. DESCRIPTION No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
48 YAJ40.39 STEEL BALL 96 YAJ40.87 RETAINING RING
49 YAJ40.40 SCREW 97 YAJ40.88 HANDLE FORK AXLE
50  YAJ40.41 WASHER 98  YAJ60.98 CHASSIS ASS'Y
51 YAJ40.42 COMPRESSION SPRING 99  YAJ40.90 SCREW
52 YAJ40.43 STUD 100 YAJ40.91 BASE PLATE
53 YAJ40.44 SHAFT 101 YAJ40.92 WASHER
54 YAJ40.45 O-RING 102 YAJ40.93 NUT
55  YAJ40.46 BACK-UP RING 103 YAJ40.94 SCREW
57 YAJ40.48 BRASS WASHER 104 YAJ40.95 CARRYING HANDLE
58 YAJ40.49 AIR PUMP ASS'Y 105  YAJ40.96 AIR INLET VALVE ASS'Y
59 YAJ40.50 OIL HOSE 106 YAJ40.97 QUICK MALE COUPLER
60  YAJ40.51 RELEASE LINK 107 YAJ30.69 AIR FILTER ASS'Y
61  YAJ40.52 COMPRESSION SPRING 108 YAJ40.99 BRASS CONNECTOR
62 YAJ40.53 WASHER 109 YAJ40.100 BRASS CONNECTOR
63 YAJ40.54 RETAINING RING 110 YAJ40.101 BRASS CONNECTOR
64  YAJ40.55 COVER PLATE 111 YAJ40.102 VALVE BASE
65  YAJ40.56 O-RING 112 YAJ40.103 O-RING
66  YAJ40.57 AIR VENT 113 YAJ40.104 LOCKING BAR
67  YAJ40.58 O-RING 114 YAJ40.105 CONTROL VALVE
68  YAJ40.59 RETAINING RING 115 YAJ40.106 COMPRESSION SPRING
69 YAJ40.60 3-WAY CONNECTOR 116 YAJ40.107 CONTROL VALVE BAR
70 YAJ40.61 HYDRAULIC UNIT ASS'Y 17 YAJ40.108 WASHER
71 YAJ40.62 AIR HOSE 118 YAJ40.109 O-RING
72 YAJ40.63 OIL TANK ASS'Y 19 YAJ40.110 VALVE UNIT
73 YAJ40.64 BRASS CONNECTOR ASS'Y 120 YAJ40.111 VALVE COVER
74 YAJ40.65 BRASS CONNECTOR ASS'Y 121 YAJ40.112 OPERATING HANDLE
75 YAJ40.66 OIL TANK COVER ASS'Y 122 YAJ40.113 CONTROL BAR
76 YAJ40.67 AIR HOSE CONNECTORASS'Y 123 YAJ40.114 BOLT
77 YAJ40.68 AIR HOSE CONNECTORASS'Y 124 YAJ40.115 COMPRESSION SPRING
78 YAJ40.69 SCREW 125  YAJ40.116 STEEL BALL
79 YAJ40.70 O-RING 126 YAJ40.117 BOLT
80  YAJ40.71 SCREW 127 YAJ40.118 SCREW
81  YAJ40.72 SCREW 128 YAJ40.119 WASHER
82 YAJ40.73 SCREW 129 YAJ40.120 HANDLE GRIP
83 YAJ40.74 OIL SEAL 130 YAJ30.57 RUBBER GRIP
84 YAJ40.75 OIL TANK 131 YAJ30.58 COTTER PIN
85  YAJ40.76 OIL TANK COVER ASS'Y 132 YAJ40.123 POSITIONING BAR
86 YAJ40.77 OIL BAG 133 YAJ30.59 WASHER
87  YAJ40.78 HOSE CLIP 134 YAJ30.60 COMPRESSOR SPRING
88 YAJ40.79 FILTER 135  YAJ30.61 WASHER
89 YAJ40.80 BRASS CONNECTOR 136 YAJ30.63 POSITIONING HEAD
90  YAJ40.81 AIR HOSE 137 YAJ40.128 HANDLE ASS'Y
91 YAJ40.82 RETAINING RING 138 YAJ40.129 AIR HOSE
92 YAJ40.83 WASHER 139 YAJ40.130 AIR HOSE
93 YAJ40.84 WHEEL ASS'Y 140 YAJ40.131 COMPRESSION SPRING
94 YAJ30.39 BOLT 141 YAJ40.132 HANDLE ASS'Y
95  YAJ30.40 SPRING WASHER
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